Position

Director

Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Specialist

Custodian

Grounds

Custodian

Custodian

Grounds

Grounds

Maintenance Specialist

Short-Term

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$114,277

$68,235

$59,150

$58,500

$58,500

$58,500

$58,276

$52,738

$48,014

$44,936

$39,029

$37,183

$35,412

$24,657

$20,327

$12,500

$11,948

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,908

$25,942

$25,341

$25,177

$25,341

$24,788

$24,373

$23,325

$23,243

$22,576

$15,985

$15,985

$18,648

$0

$7,993

$0

$0



Bus Driver

Feather River Community
College District

Facilities

$6,421

$0



