Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$114,277	\$33,908
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$68,235	\$25,942
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$59,150	\$25,341
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$58,500	\$25,177
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$58,500	\$25,341
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$58,500	\$24,788
Administrative Assistant		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$58,276	\$24,373
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$52,738	\$23,325
Custodian		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$48,014	\$23,243
Grounds		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$44,936	\$22,576
Custodian		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$39,029	\$15,985
Custodian		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$37,183	\$15,985
Grounds		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$35,412	\$18,648
Grounds		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$24,657	\$0
Maintenance Specialist		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$20,327	\$7,993
Short-Term		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$12,500	\$0
Bus Driver		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$11,948	\$0

Bus Driver	Feather River Community	Facilities	\$6,421	\$0
	College District			